
Queen's University of Belfast Motor Club Jumping Jack Rally  08 Feb 13

Overall Results
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Class Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 2 Lesley Young/Lewis Boyd Vauxhall Vectra 1 8
2 3 James Woods/Chris Ragg Peugeot 106 1 9 +1

3 4 Hubert Scott/Elaine Scott Ford Focus 1 20 +12 +11

4 1 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson Nissan Micra 1 21 +13 +1

5 6 Raymond Deazley/Gareth Deazley Vauxhall Astra 2 38 +30 +17

6 15 Barry Gilpin/Denis Morton Ford Fiesta 3 1 -7 -37

7 16 Gavin Campbell/Stuart Campbell Mazda MX-5 3 5 -3 +4

8 9 Malcolm Johnston/Michael Gilmore Škoda Felicia 3 10 +2 +5

9 11 Neil Anderson/Kathryn Vaux Fiat Luigi 3 13 +5 +3

10 10 Brian Hanna/Paul Forsythe Mazda MX-5 3 30 +22 +17

11 14 James McCay/John McCay Peugeot 106 3 43 +35 +13

12 18 Chris McGhee/Garth McCartney Peugeot 205 3 50 +42 +7

13 17 Hamish Logan/Darran Flanagan Triumph TR5 3 179 +171 +129

14 23 Mark Cromie/Gareth Jackson VW Beetle 4 8 +0 -171

15 22 Colin Burch/Stephen Kennedy BMW 523i 4 107 +99 +99

16 21 Johnny Kennedy/Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 4 120 +112 +13

19 John Clarke/Conor Clarke Mazda MX-5 4 DNF
20 Damien Mooney/Seamus McGuckin Citroën Saxo 4 DNF

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net



Queen's University of Belfast Motor Club Jumping Jack Rally  08 Feb 13

Class 1      Experts
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 2 Lesley Young/Lewis Boyd Vauxhall Vectra 8
2 3 James Woods/Chris Ragg Peugeot 106 9 +1

3 4 Hubert Scott/Elaine Scott Ford Focus 20 +12 +11

4 1 John Henderson/Jonathan Henderson Nissan Micra 21 +13 +1

Class 2      Semi-Experts
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 6 Raymond Deazley/Gareth Deazley Vauxhall Astra 38

Class 3      Novices
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 15 Barry Gilpin/Denis Morton Ford Fiesta 1
2 16 Gavin Campbell/Stuart Campbell Mazda MX-5 5 +4

3 9 Malcolm Johnston/Michael Gilmore Škoda Felicia 10 +9 +5

4 11 Neil Anderson/Kathryn Vaux Fiat Luigi 13 +12 +3

5 10 Brian Hanna/Paul Forsythe Mazda MX-5 30 +29 +17

6 14 James McCay/John McCay Peugeot 106 43 +42 +13

7 18 Chris McGhee/Garth McCartney Peugeot 205 50 +49 +7

8 17 Hamish Logan/Darran Flanagan Triumph TR5 179 +178 +129

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net



Queen's University of Belfast Motor Club Jumping Jack Rally  08 Feb 13

Class 4      Rally School
Pos Num Driver/Navigator Car Total Gap to lead Gap to previous

1 23 Mark Cromie/Gareth Jackson VW Beetle 8
2 22 Colin Burch/Stephen Kennedy BMW 523i 107 +99

3 21 Johnny Kennedy/Conor Kennedy Mazda MX-5 120 +112 +13

19 John Clarke/Conor Clarke Mazda MX-5 DNF
20 Damien Mooney/Seamus McGuckin Citroën Saxo DNF

Results by Tom Brown / RallyScore.net



Jumping Jack Rally  08 Feb 13
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2
Lesley Young

Lewis Boyd

Vauxhall 

Vectra
1 1 2 2 2 1 8 1 1 2

3
James Woods

Chris Ragg
Peugeot 106 1 1 1 2 2 3 9 2 2 3

4
Hubert Scott

Elaine Scott
Ford Focus 1 9 9 2 20 3 3 4

1
John Henderson

Jonathan Henderson
Nissan Micra 1 3 15 3 21 4 4 1

6
Raymond Deazley

Gareth Deazley

Vauxhall 

Astra
2 1 2 30 4 1 38 1 6

15
Barry Gilpin

Denis Morton
Ford Fiesta 3 1 1 1 15

16
Gavin Campbell

Stuart Campbell
Mazda MX-5 3 1 1 1 2 5 2 16

9
Malcolm Johnston

Michael Gilmore
Škoda Felicia 3 1 1 1 1 4 2 10 3 9

11
Neil Anderson

Kathryn Vaux
Fiat Luigi 3 1 3 2 2 2 2 1 13 4 11

10
Brian Hanna

Paul Forsythe
Mazda MX-5 3 7 6 15 1 1 30 5 10

14
James McCay

John McCay
Peugeot 106 3 1 1 1 1 15 4 2 7 4 4 1 1 1 43 6 14

18
Chris McGhee

Garth McCartney
Peugeot 205 3 2 1 2 30 3 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 50 7 18

17
Hamish Logan

Darran Flanagan
Triumph TR5 3 2 30 30 5 30 10 11 2 2 30 4 1 1 1 17 3 179 8 17

23
Mark Cromie

Gareth Jackson
VW Beetle 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 1 23

22
Colin Burch

Stephen Kennedy
BMW 523i 4 2 30 9 7 7 7 1 1 1 1 1 3 19 18 107 2 22

21
Johnny Kennedy

Conor Kennedy
Mazda MX-5 4 1 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 5 4 3 2 30 30 30 1 120 3 21

20
Damien Mooney

Seamus McGuckin
Citroën Saxo 4 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 DNF DNF - 20

19
John Clarke

Conor Clarke
Mazda MX-5 4 10 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 DNF DNF - 19

2 Early 15 Wrong Direction OTL

Queens University Belfast Motor Club


